
7. melléklet a 3/2019. (II.25.) önkormányzati rendelethez

forintban

Havi adat Halmozott Havi adat Halmozott
Január 5 863 003 5 863 003 5 373 726 5 373 726
Február 5 855 951 11 718 954 5 426 215 10 799 941
Március 16 283 043 28 001 997 15 422 565 26 222 506
Április 5 864 218 33 866 215 8 323 711 34 546 217
Május 6 856 104 40 722 319 7 663 586 42 209 803
Június 6 139 485 46 861 804 7 338 760 49 548 563
Július 5 921 150 52 782 954 8 042 921 57 591 484
Augusztus 6 080 373 58 863 327 8 070 830 65 662 314
Szeptember 14 535 530 73 398 857 7 706 565 73 368 879
Október 6 026 073 79 424 930 6 291 610 79 660 489
November 5 933 267 85 358 197 6 301 954 85 962 443
December 7 184 390 92 542 587 6 580 144 92 542 587
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